
MONDAY, DECEMBER 

708569 
708570 
708633 
708633 
708633 
708635 
708637 
708637 
708637 
708638 
708638 
708638 
708639 
708640 
708641 
708642 
708643 
708644 
708645 
708646 
708647 
708647 
708648 
708648 
708649 
708650 
708651 
708652 
708653 
708654 
708655 
708656 
708700 
708701 
708703 
708705 
708707 
708707 
708712 
708716 
708723 
708724 
708770 
708771 
708774 
708775 
708776 
708778 
708779 
708780 
708781 
708781 
708782 
708784 
708784 
708785 
708786 
708790 
708791 
708793 
708794 
708795 
708796 
708798 
708798 
708801 
708809 
708824 
708836 
708843 
708843 
708843 
708843 
708843 
708843 
708845 
708845 
708845 
708845 
708845 
708848 
708848 
708849 

16, 1996, CONTINUED 

AKBERALI AF, DDS 
FARROW, TIFFANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
“CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE 
DINDY, BERNARD 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HILTON, PATRICK 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
ROTH, ROGER 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
CITY OF TULSA 
HESS, DIANE 
AMERICAN SOC. TRAINING/DEV 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
ECONOMICS PRESS INC, THE 
GALL'S 
GALL'S 
OBA ENVIRONMENTAL 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
JONES, PAUL 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
ZIMA, JOHN J JR 
KOERNER, WILLIE E 
IVEY, REGGIE 
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS 
SILVA, TERRY 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
KALAS, EDWARD J 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
AT&T 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
MAHAN JR., BOBBY E 
WEST, DARIN 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
TERRILL, JOHN E& 
TERRILL, JOHN E 
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

30.24 
30.24 

3,520.73 
1,258.78 

. 332.13 
204.00 

5.14 
519.83 
186.94 

2.80 
59.40 
10.00 

1346.08 
44.97 

100.35 
58.35 

109.09 
110.88 
136.08 
200.20 
173.04 
10.00 
28.28 
8.17 

114.52 
177.24 
101.36 

50.40 
241.08 
114.52 
90.16 
331.03 
108.08 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 31.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 44.02 
SUPPLIES 44.61 
SUPPLIES 22.31 
SUBSCRIPTIGNS/MEMBER 150.00 
MILEAGE 17.92 
SERVICES 100.00 
TRAINING 695 .00 

Ww. COMP. 425.00 
MILEAGE 188.72 
MILEAGE 25? .56 
MILEAGE 55.72 
MILEAGE 685.12 
MILEAGE 62.88 
MILEAGE 101.92 
MILEAGE 71.12 
MILEAGE 101.92 
TRAVEL 304.25 
SERVICES 22.99 
MILEAGE 190.40 
TRAVEL 72.04 
MILEAGE 87.08 
MILEAGE 150.08 
MILEAGE 78.96 
MILEAGE 73.92 
MILEAGE 274.96 
SERVICES 7.50 
SERVICES 44.30 
SERVICES 26.40 
SERVICES 9353.32 
SERVICES 168.65 
SERVICES 265.34 
SERVICES 200.00 
MILEAGE 70.28 
SERVICE 73.90 
SERVICES 208.63 
SERVICES 59.26 
SERVICES 160.07 
SERVICES 60.00 
SERVICES 33.24 
SERVICES 5e@.56 
SERVICES 66.72 
SERVICES 32.64 
SERVICES 10.00 
SERVICES 98.07 
SERVICES 64.23 
MILEAGE 70.28 
TRAVEL 148.04 
MILEAGE 225.68 


