MONDAY, DECEMBER 16, 1996, CONTINUED

F00F/0	AL/DEDAL T A C	MIL EAGE	D0 D1
708569	AKBERALI A F, DDS		30.24
708570	FARROW, TIFFANY	MILEAGE	30.24
708633	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 3.	528.73
708633	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 1	,258.78
708633	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		332.13
708635	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	204.00
708637	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	5.14
708637	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	519.83
708637	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	186.94
708638	NUTT, ELIZABETH	MILEAGE	2.80
708638	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	59.60
708638	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAINING	10.00
708639	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	MILEAGE	136.08
	·		
708640	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	44.97
708641	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	100.35
708642	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	58.35
708643	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	109.09
708644			
	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	MILEAGE	110.88
708645	DINDY, BERNARD	MILEAGE	136.08
708646	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	MILEAGE	200.20
708647	DUFFY, MICHAEL	MILEAGE	173.04
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
708647	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAINING	10.00
708648	HILTON, PATRICK	MILEAGE	28.28
708648	HILTON, PATRICK	TRAVEL	8.17
708649	LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	MILEAGE	114.52
	•		
708650	ROTH, ROGER	MILEAGE	177.24
708651	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	MILEAGE	101.36
708652	RUGGERI, CARMEN E	MILEAGE	50.40
708653	SAMPSON, RONALD LEE	MILEAGE	241.08
708654	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	MILEAGE	114.52
708655	WALROND, GEORGE A	MILEAGE	90.16
708656	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	331.03
708700			108.08
	HESS, DIANE	MILEAGE	
708701	AMERICAN SOC.TRAINING/DEV	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	31.50
708703	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	16.50
708705	ECONOMICS PRESS INC, THE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
	GALL'S		
708707		SUPPLIES	44.61
708707	GALL'S	SUPPLIES	22.31
708712	OBA ENVIRONMENTAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	150.00
708716	BOLAND, BARBARA	MILEAGE	17.92
			-
708723	JONES, PAUL	SERVICES	100.00
708724	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING	695.00
708770	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	425.00
	ZIMA, JOHN J JR		188.72
708771		MILEAGE	
708774	KOERNER, WILLIE E	MILEAGE	259.56
708775	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE	55.72
708776	FLEMING, MARK DENNIS	MILEAGE	85.12
708778	SILVA, TERRY	MILEAGE	82.88
70877 9	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	MILEAGE	101.92
708780	WICKERSHAM, JOHN	MILEAGE	71.12
708781	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	MILEAGE	101.92
708781	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	304.25
708782	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	22.99
708784	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	MILEAGE	190.40
708784	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL	72.04
708785	KALAS, EDWARD J	MILEAGE	87.08
708786	SCOTT, JAMES H	MILEAGE	150.08
708790	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE	78.96
708791	HAYMES, DÁVID MARK	MILEAGE	73.92
708793	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE	274.96
708794	AT&T	SERVICES	7.50
708795	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	44.30
708796	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
708778	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	953.32
708798	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	168.65
708801	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	265.34
708809	MAHAN JR., BOBBY E	SERVICES	200.00
708824		MILEAGE	
	WEST, DARIN		70.28
708836	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	73.90
708843	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	208.63
708843	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	59.26
708843	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	160.07
708843	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	60.00
708843	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	33.24
708843	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	52.56
708845	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	66.72
708845	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	32.64
708845	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	10.00
708845	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	98.07
708845	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	64.23
708848	TERRILL, JOHN E	MILEAGE	70.28
708848	TERRILL, JOHN E	TRAVEL	148.04
708849	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	MILEAGE	225.68
/ VUUT /	CDELLO OLY LLIGHES CHUCTOOM	1 1 \$ Im In 17 10 Im	